mardi 17 mai 2022

Coup
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Mot retenu

VAUTRE
VELOUTA
SQUAW
DECLOUEE
AGRIPOER
KENDO
ENTOILA
REEZ
HAMSTER
ZEND
MASO
ELATIF
YUE
IXERA
VEUF
BlsA
JUGAL
LIS
AMPHI
SLICONS
BIDE
BRIN

Place
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1A
66
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L8
I3F
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A2

Points

26
20
42
65
83
45
79
69
81
28
37
30
42
43
29
75
31
30
22
75
70
8

Cumul

26

46

88
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236
281
260
429
510
538
569
599
641
684
713
748
779
809
831
906
936
954




